1. Name of Limited Partnership CHICKEDANZ BROS - CLEAR Aailing Address 2690 CORAL LANDING BLVD PALM HARBOR FL 34684 2. Mailing Address Suite, Apl. #, etc City & State Zip Country	Principal Office Address 2690 CORAL LANDING BLVD PALM HARBOR FL 34684 2a. Principal Office Address Suite, Apt. #, etc.	ŧ	Shown on record \$10,000.00 5b. Anount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA
Aailing Address 2690 CORAL LANDING BLVD PALM HARBOR FL 34684 2. Mailing Address Suite, Apt. #, etc City & State	Principal Office Address 2690 CORAL LANDING BLVD PALM HARBOR FL 34684 2a. Principal Office Address Suite, Apt. #, etc.	3. Date Formed or Registered 01/17/1989 38. Date of Last Report 11/07/1995 4. State or Country of Formation	
2650 CORAL LANDING BLVD PALM HARBOR FL 34684 2. Mailing Address Suile, Apt. #, etc City & State	2690 CORAL LANDING BLVD PALM HARBOR FL 34684 2a. Principal Office Address Suite, Apt. #, etc.	01/17/1989 38. Date of Last Report 11/07/1995 4. State or Country of Formation	5b. Anount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA
Suite, Apt. #, etc City & State	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	4. State or Country of Formation	5b. Amount of Capital Contr Butions in FLORIDA to date
Suite, Apt. #, etc City & State	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	EL.	- · L
City & State			10,000
		6. FEL Number 59-2761100	Applied For
Zip Country	City & State	7. Certificate of Status Desired	d \$8.75 Add tiona'
	Zip Country	8. Make check payable to D	Fee Required lept of State (See reverse side for fee information
agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations	City 620 192, Florida Statutes, the above named limited p agistered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such o of section 620 192. Florida Statutes	bhange was authorized by its general partner(s)	DATE
11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)	11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Number		11c. Registration/ Document Number
SCHICKEDANZ BROS WEST, INC.	2690 CORAL LANDINGS B	PALM HARBOR FL	L05446
		90000 -10/ ***	19764092 /16/9601031008 **208.75 *****208.75
Note: General partners MAY NOT 12. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with the	is fling is voluntarily ternished and does not qualify to section 119 07/33(kVin the event that the information	r the exemption stated in Sect-ori 119 07(3)(k).	Florida Statutes. I release the Division of I further certify that the information indicated on

Daytinic Telephone Number 513 799-5365